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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A0-0COLOR & MATERIAL SELECTION

Scheme 1
Clubh ouse 
and p ool 
building

Scheme 2
Townh omes
ligh t scheme

Scheme 4
tOWNH OMES

mEDIUM  
scheme

primar y
stu cco bod y

second ar y
stu cco bod y

f as cia / ea ve /
gara ge d oor Trim Building Ma terial

Roo f  (Capistrano ‘s’ tile) / BRI CK  (Standard) / stone (enhanced)

en try d oor /
a ccen t de cora tive me tal

sw 2851
Sa ge G reen L igh t

sw 6171
cHA TR OOM

3684 san 
raf ael blend

3646
sunse t blend

scc 8829
San ta F e Blend

W ire cu t
bri ck  (old chicago)

Italian V illa 
(Aspen)

W ea thered
bri ck  (Savannah)

Coun try R ubble  
(Coastal Brown)

sw 6994
G reenbla ck

sw 6994
G reenbla ck

sw 0005
deepes t ma uve

sw 6167
g ARDEN  g A TE

sw 7100
A r cade W hi te

SW  7502
D ry Doc k

sw 7517
china d oll

sw 9141
WAt  erl oo

sw 6146
U mber

sw 7049
N u an ce

DARK SCHEME

SW 6151 
QUIVER TAN

SW 7537
IRISH CREAM

SW 6994
GREENBLACK

SW 7595
SOMMELIER

SW 7034
STATUS BRONZE

SW 7551
GREEK VILLA

3606
Vallej o R ange

W ire cu t
bri ck  (Country)

Tus can V illa 
(Prairie Moss)

CANYON
COBBLE

W ire cu t
bri ck  (old chicago)

Tus can V illa 
(Prairie Moss)

SW 6151 
QUIVER TAN

SW 7537
IRISH CREAM

SW 6994
GREENBLACK

SW 7595
SOMMELIER

SW 7034
STATUS BRONZE

SW 7551
GREEK VILLA

Scheme 4
tOWNH OMES
SCHEME 3

** Stone and brick selection is tentative. A
similar stone may be used based on availability.
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Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A1-1 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

0 2 4 8

BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
FRONT ELEVATION
COLOR SCHEME 3
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A1-2 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

0 2 4 8

BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
REAR ELEVATION

BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
LEFT ELEVATION

BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
RIGHT ELEVATION
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1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024

BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
5,995 S.F.

0 2 4 8 A1-3 COMPOSITE PLAN

TOTAL: 15,293 S.F.

P4-E2P4 P2AP2AR P1P1R



BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
5,890 S.F.
TOTAL: 15,293 S.F.
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 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A1-4 COMPOSITE PLAN

P4-E2P4 P2AP2AR P1P1R



BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
THIRD FLOOR PLAN
3,408 S.F.
TOTAL: 15,293 S.F.
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 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A1-5 COMPOSITE PLAN

P4 P4-E2

P2AR P2A



BUILDING TYPE A - 6-PLEX
TOWNHOUSE - 2-, 3- AND 4-BED
ROOF PLAN
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
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 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A1-6 ROOF PLAN
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A2-1 UNIT PLAN 1

  (IN GROSS SQUARE FEET)

UNIT FLOOR CONDITIONED
R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(GARAGE/STOR)

U

FLOOR
TOTAL

FIRST FLOOR 469 68 472 1009

SECOND FLOOR 878 130 0 1008

UNIT TOTAL: 1347 198 472 2017

PLAN 1

First Floor Plan 1

Ba 2

2-CG
20-3 x 22-0

coatsD

W

S
10-0 x 6-0

Porch
9-2 x 6-2

B2
10-9 x 13-6

Foyer

linen

12" wire shelf

w.i.c.

Pdr
5-0 x 5-0

Second Floor Plan 1

PB
12-11 x 13-4

w.i.c

Deck
21-0 x 5-0

PBa

Great Room
16-3 x 18-6

D

Kitchen
14-8 x 8-10
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
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 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A2-2 UNIT PLAN 2A

  (IN GROSS SQUARE FEET)

UNIT FLOOR CONDITIONED
R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(GARAGE/STOR)

U

FLOOR
TOTAL

FIRST FLOOR 359 61 526 946

SECOND FLOOR 735 159 0 894

THIRD FLOOR 735 0 0 735

UNIT TOTAL: 1829 220 526 2575

PLAN 2A

First Floor Plan 2A

2-CG
20-3 x 22-0

Porch
8-3 x 6-2

Foyer

Office
11-8 x 15-10

Work Space

Second Floor Plan 2A

Deck
20-0 x 6-8

Great Room
16-2 x 22-0

Pdr
5-4 x 5-0

Dining

Kitchen
14-8 x 12-0

w/d

Third Floor Plan 2A

PB
13-7 x 12-0

Hall

B2
14-1 x 11-4

Ba2

PBa



Architecture | Branding
Interiors | Planning
888.456.5849
ktgy.com

The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A2-3 UNIT PLAN 4

  (IN GROSS SQUARE FEET)

UNIT FLOOR CONDITIONED
R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(GARAGE/STOR)

U

FLOOR
TOTAL

FIRST FLOOR 407 137 472 1016

SECOND FLOOR 878 137 0 1015

THIRD FLOOR 878 0 0 878

UNIT TOTAL: 2163 274 472 2909

PLAN 4

First Floor Plan 4

2-CG
20-3 x 22-0

Foyer

storage
Ba 3w.i.c.

B3
11-0 x 13-4

Porch
20-0 x 6-8

Second Floor Plan 4A

Dining
10-0 x 12-4

Great Room
16-0 x 16-0

Deck
13-0 x 6-0

Kitchen
10-3 x 14-7

B4
10-3 x 10-0Ba 3

w.i.c.

Third Floor Plan 4

w.i.c.

PBa

W/DBa 2

PB
16-5 x 14-8

B2
11-6 x 12-6

w.i.c.
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 0 2 4 8 A2-4 UNIT PLAN 4-E2

  (IN GROSS SQUARE FEET)

UNIT FLOOR CONDITIONED
R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-3

UNCONDITIONED
(GARAGE/STOR)

U

FLOOR
TOTAL

FIRST FLOOR 407 137 472 1016

SECOND FLOOR 878 137 0 1015

THIRD FLOOR 956 0 0 956

UNIT TOTAL: 2241 274 472 2987

PLAN 4-E2

First Floor Plan 4-E2

2-CG
20-3 x 22-0

Foyer

storage

Porch
20-0 x 6-8

Ba 3 w.i.c.

B3
11-0 x 13-4

Second Floor Plan 4-E2

Dining
10-0 x 12-4

Great Room
16-0 x 16-0

Deck
13-0 x 6-0

Kitchen
10-3 x 14-7

B4
10-3 x 10-0 Ba 3

w.i.c.

Third Floor Plan 4

w.i.c.

PBa

W/D Ba 2

PB
16-5 x 14-8

B2
11-6 x 12-6

w.i.c.
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-1CONCEPTUAL EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

0 4 8 16

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
SOUTH ELEVATION

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
NORTH ELEVATION
COLOR SCHEME 1
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-2CONCEPTUAL EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

0 4 8 16

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
WEST ELEVATION

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
EAST ELEVATION
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-3 COMPOSITE PLAN

0 4 8 16

  (IN SQUARE FEET)

BUILDING
LEVEL

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(A)

UNCONDITIONED
COMMON SPACE

(A)

APARTMENTS
(R-2)

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(R-2)

1 9077 4091 0 0

2 0 0 10507 2926

3 0 0 10507 2926

4 0 0 10507 2926

TOTAL BY
OCC. 9077 4091 31521 8778

BUILDING
TOTAL:

39-PLEX

UTILITY
(U)

FLOOR
TOTAL
(NET)

FLOOR
TOTAL

(GROSS)

1098 14266 15870

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

1608

57961 60666

ElevatorEMR
4'-8" x 7'-4"

Mechanical
9'-10" x 7'-4"

Office
11'-6" x 11'-0"

Copy/Break
16'-5" x 12'-8"

Study Room 2
10'-1" x 9'-5"

Study Room 1
10'-1" x 9'-5"

Reading Room
20'-0" x 17'-2"

Lounge
46'-0" x 23'-6"

Studio
16'-11" x 25'-5"

Maintenance Garage
36'-1" x 27'-2"

Trash Room
9'-4" x 11'-4"

Pool Equipment
21'-10" x 11'-4" Jan. Closet

7-0 x 7-0

Trash
Room

11'-2" x 16'-7"

Elec
11'-10" x 15'-10"

Dining Room
36'-9" x 32'-7"

Reception/
Leasing
28'-9" x 28'-8"

Restroom
11'-1" x 23'-8"

Dog Wash
10'-0" x 10'-0"

Bike Repair
10'-7" x 10'-0"

Shower
6'-11" x 9'-5"

Fitness Center
41'-11" x 36'-8"

Game Room
28'-5" x 28'-1"

Office
11'-10" x 11'-0"

RR
9'-4" x 6'-7"

Mail/
Package

7'-11" x 30'-3"

Fire
7'-0" x 5'-10"

J
3'-8" x 5'-0"

Restroom
23'-0" x 11'-8"

Pool Lounge
26'-2" x 47'-6"

Fir
ep

lac
e

Fireplace

Private Dining
16'-0" x 20'-2"

Jan
4'-10" x 5'-0"

Storage
12'-3" x 5'-8"

Catering Kitchen
17'-0" x 13'-4"

RR
7'-9" x 6'-10"

RR
7'-9" x 6'-10"

Restroom
13'-11" x 13'-1"

Restroom
13'-11" x 13'-1" Files

9'-4" x 5'-10"

Party Pod
10'-0" x 9'-1"

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-4 COMPOSITE PLAN

0 4 8 16

  (IN SQUARE FEET)

BUILDING
LEVEL

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(A)

UNCONDITIONED
COMMON SPACE

(A)

APARTMENTS
(R-2)

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(R-2)

1 9077 4091 0 0

2 0 0 10507 2926

3 0 0 10507 2926

4 0 0 10507 2926

TOTAL BY
OCC. 9077 4091 31521 8778

BUILDING
TOTAL:

39-PLEX

UTILITY
(U)

FLOOR
TOTAL
(NET)

FLOOR
TOTAL

(GROSS)

1098 14266 15870

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

1608

57961 60666

Elevator
Building
Systems

6'-3" x 6'-11"

Tenant
Storage
10'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Trash Room
6'-8" x 5'-6"

Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1

Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

Trash Room
9'-3" x 12'-0"

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-5 COMPOSITE PLAN

0 4 8 16

  (IN SQUARE FEET)

BUILDING
LEVEL

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(A)

UNCONDITIONED
COMMON SPACE

(A)

APARTMENTS
(R-2)

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(R-2)

1 9077 4091 0 0

2 0 0 10507 2926

3 0 0 10507 2926

4 0 0 10507 2926

TOTAL BY
OCC. 9077 4091 31521 8778

BUILDING
TOTAL:

39-PLEX

UTILITY
(U)

FLOOR
TOTAL
(NET)

FLOOR
TOTAL

(GROSS)

1098 14266 15870

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

1608

57961 60666

Elevator

Building
Systems

6'-3" x 6'-11"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Trash Room
9'-3" x 12'-0"

Trash Room
6'-8" x 5'-6"

Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1

Unit Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
THIRD FLOOR PLAN

Unit 2
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-6 COMPOSITE PLAN

0 4 8 16

  (IN SQUARE FEET)

BUILDING
LEVEL

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(A)

UNCONDITIONED
COMMON SPACE

(A)

APARTMENTS
(R-2)

INTERIOR
COMMON

SPACE
(R-2)

1 9077 4091 0 0

2 0 0 10507 2926

3 0 0 10507 2926

4 0 0 10507 2926

TOTAL BY
OCC. 9077 4091 31521 8778

BUILDING
TOTAL:

39-PLEX

UTILITY
(U)

FLOOR
TOTAL
(NET)

FLOOR
TOTAL

(GROSS)

1098 14266 15870

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

170 14565 14932

1608

57961 60666

Elevator

Building
Systems

6'-3" x 6'-11"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
10'-10" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Tenant
Storage
7'-11" x 5'-10"

Trash Room
9'-3" x 12'-0"

Trash Room
6'-8" x 5'-6"

Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1Unit 1

Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2 Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
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MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A3-7 ROOF PLAN

0 4 8 16

BUILDING TYPE B - 39-PLEX
ROOF PLAN
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The Canel Companies
1949 St. John's Ave. Suite 200
Highland Park, IL 60035

MORGAN HILL - ALTERNATIVE 7C
MORGAN HILL, CA         # 2023-595

 DESIGN
JANUARY 11, 2024 A4-1 UNIT PLANS

0 2 4 8

  (IN SQUARE FEET) GROSS

CONDITIONED
R-2

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-2

APARTMENT
TOTAL

APT. 1 841 75 916

UNIT1

  (IN SQUARE FEET) GROSS

CONDITIONED
R-2

UNCONDITIONED
(PORCH/DECK)

R-2

APARTMENT
TOTAL

APT. 2 770 75 845

UNIT 2

coats

36x60 acc

GR
16'-5" x 9'-11"

PB
12'-0" x 12'-0"

WIC
8'-1" x 4'-3"

PBa
12'-0" x 6'-0"

Deck
11'-11" x 6'-3"

refer sp
pantry

K
8'-8" x 10'-4"

stacked
w/d

D
12'-4" x 6'-11"

29'-3 1/2"

30
'-6

"

29'-3 1/2"

28
'-6

"

refer sp

stacked
w/dcoats

pantry

36x60 acc

Deck
11'-11" x 6'-3"

PB
12'-0" x 12'-0"

WIC
8'-1" x 5'-2"

PBa
12'-0" x 6'-2"

K
8'-9" x 10'-3"

Pdr
5'-5" x 6'-7"

GR
17'-10" x 11'-3"

D
9'-1" x 6'-11"

30'-8 1/2"

31
'-6

"

30'-8 1/2"

31
'-6

"

UNIT 2 - 1 BED, 1 BATH
1/4" = 1'-0"

UNIT 1 - 1 BED, 1.5 BATH
1/4" = 1'-0"
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CV CHECK VALVE
Δ DELTA
D STORM DRAIN
DDCV DOUBLE DETECTOR CHECK VALVE
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN
DI DRAIN INLET
DIA, Ø DIAMETER
DMH STORM DRAIN MANHOLE
DS DOWNSPOUT
DTL DETAIL

DWG DRAWING
DWY DRIVEWAY
EC END HORIZONTAL CURVE
EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ESMT EASEMENT
EX, EXIST EXISTING
FD FLOOR DRAIN / AREA DRAIN
FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
FG FINISHED GRADE
FH FIRE HYDRANT
FL  FLOWLINE
FNC FENCE
FND FOUND
FS FIRE SPRINKLER
FT FOOT (FEET)
FW FIRE WATER
FWY FREEWAY
G GAS
GB GRADE BREAK
GFL GUTTER FLOWLINE
GR INLET GRATE
HGL HYDRAULIC GRADE LINE
HWY HIGHWAY
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INV PIPE INVERT
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MH MANHOLE
MIN MINIMUM
MISC MISCELLANEOUS
MON MONUMENT
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ST                     STREET
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TEMP TEMPORARY
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TOPO TOPOGRAPHY
TOR TOP OF RAIL
TP TELEPHONE POLE
TPF TOP OF PLATFORM
TRW TOP OF RETAINING WALL
TS TRAFFIC SIGNAL
TW TOP OF WALL
TYP TYPICAL
UG UNDERGROUND
VERT VERTICAL
W WATER
XING CROSSING
YD YARD
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12"SD12"SD

8"SS

8"W

FLOWLINE OF SWALE

EXISTING TREE

SLOPE BANK:
TOP OF BANK
TOE OF BANK

FLOWLINE OF SWALE

EXISTING TREE

SLOPE BANK:
TOP OF BANK
TOE OF BANK

MONUMENT (CST ST-36)

SEWER SERVICE

CLEANOUT

DOMESTIC WATER PIPE & SIZE

SANITARY SEWER PIPE & SIZE

STORM DRAIN PIPE & SIZE

MANHOLE

TEMP FIELD INLET

REDUCER

FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

BLOWOFF ASSEMBLY

AIR/VACUUM RELEASE VALVE

1" SERVICE LATERAL WITH METER BOX

CHECK VALVE

GATE VALVE

RESTRAIN JOINTS LIMITS

DRAIN INLET-TYPE NOTED ON PLAN

SEWER SERVICE WITH BACKWATER
VALVE

STREET LIGHT 

CURB RAMP

SIGN

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

ABBREVIATIONS

AB AGGREGATE BASE
AC ASPHALTIC CONCRETE OR ACRE
APROX APPROXIMATE
AVE AVENUE
BC BEGIN HORIZONTAL CURVE
BK, PG BOOK, PAGE
BLDG BUILDING
BLVD BOULEVARD
BM BENCH MARK
BRW BOTTOM OF RETAINING WALL
BW BOTTOM OF WALL
C, CONC CONCRETE
CALC CALCULATED
CL,  CENTERLINE
CO CLEANOUT OR COUNTY
CONST CONSTRUCT
COORD COORDINATE
COTG CLEANOUT TO GRADE 
CR CURB RETURN 
CT COURT
CV CHECK VALVE
Δ DELTA
D STORM DRAIN
DDCV DOUBLE DETECTOR CHECK VALVE
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN
DI DRAIN INLET
DIA, Ø DIAMETER
DMH STORM DRAIN MANHOLE
DS DOWNSPOUT
DTL DETAIL

DWG DRAWING
DWY DRIVEWAY
EC END HORIZONTAL CURVE
EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ESMT EASEMENT
EX, EXIST EXISTING
FD FLOOR DRAIN / AREA DRAIN
FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
FG FINISHED GRADE
FH FIRE HYDRANT
FL  FLOWLINE
FNC FENCE
FND FOUND
FS FIRE SPRINKLER
FT FOOT (FEET)
FW FIRE WATER
FWY FREEWAY
G GAS
GB GRADE BREAK
GFL GUTTER FLOWLINE
GR INLET GRATE
HGL HYDRAULIC GRADE LINE
HWY HIGHWAY
INTX INTERSECTION
INV PIPE INVERT
IRR IRRIGATION
L LENGTH

LD LANDSCAPE DRAIN
LF LINEAR FEET
LIP EDGE OF GUTTER PAN
LT LEFT
MAX MAXIMUM
MH MANHOLE
MIN MINIMUM
MISC MISCELLANEOUS
MON MONUMENT
NO NUMBER
OH OVERHEAD
PB PULL BOX
PI POINT OF INTERSECTION
PL  PROPERTY LINE
POB POINT OF BEGINNING
PP POWER POLE
PROP PROPERTY
PT POINT OF TANGENGY
P, PVMT PAVEMENT
PVC POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
R RADIUS OR RIDGE
RAD RADIAL
RD ROAD, ROOF DRAIN
RR RAILROAD
RT RIGHT
R/W RIGHT OF WAY
S SLOPE OR SEWER
SCH SCHEDULE
SD STORM DRAIN
SG SUBGRADE
SHT SHEET
SMH SEWER MANHOLE
SS SANITARY SEWER
STA STATION
ST                     STREET
STD STANDARD
SW SIDEWALK
TB TOP OF BANK
TBC TOP BACK OF CURB
TBW TOP BACK OF WALK
TC TOP OF CURB
TD TRENCH DRAIN
TEL TELEPHONE
TEMP TEMPORARY
TMH TOP OF MINI HIGH
TOPO TOPOGRAPHY
TOR TOP OF RAIL
TP TELEPHONE POLE
TPF TOP OF PLATFORM
TRW TOP OF RETAINING WALL
TS TRAFFIC SIGNAL
TW TOP OF WALL
TYP TYPICAL
UG UNDERGROUND
VERT VERTICAL
W WATER
XING CROSSING
YD YARD

SYMBOLS

SMH
SMH

SMH

SMH

SMH
SMH

SMH

SMH SMH

SMHSMH
SMH

SMH SMH

SMH

SMH

FH

BRASS DISK ON NORTHERLY SIDE OF TENNANT AVENUE; 230 FEET
EASTERLY OF THE CENTERLINE INTERSECTION OF TENNANT AVENUE
AND HILL ROAD; ON TOP OF THE NORTHWESTERLY 10 INCH WIDE
WING WALL FOR SMALL BRIDGE; 0.9 FEET EASTERLY OF THE
WESTERLY END OF THE WALL. UNINCORPORATED SANTA CLARA
COUNTY.
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ELEV   340.16
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4"DW
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